
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1977; Date
Recorded= 1977/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197708300000
90630

08/30/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

21 482 7 5 Book:7 Pg:5
Sub:KINGWOO
D 2ND
ADDITION

197708230000
87960

08/23/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

21 377 6 163 Book:6 Pg:163
Sub:SELKIRK

197708300000
90630

08/30/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

21 482 7 5 Book:7 Pg:5
Sub:KINGWOO
D 2ND
ADDITION

197708310000
90890

08/31/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RESIDENTIAL
LAND
COMPANY

18 664 6 118 Book:6 Pg:118
Sub:HOMESTE
AD 3RD
SECTOR

197708230000
00620

08/23/1977
02:30:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

21 393 7 3 Book:7 Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE 1ST
ADDITION

197708230000
87960

08/23/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

21 377 6 163 Book:6 Pg:163
Sub:SELKIRK

197708230000
87980

08/23/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

21 385 7 2 Book:7 Pg:2
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
FIRST
ADDITION

197708230000
87980

08/23/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

21 385 7 2 Book:7 Pg:2
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
FIRST
ADDITION


