Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197708300000 90630	08/30/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	21	482	7	5		Book:7 Pg:5 Sub:KINGWOC D 2ND ADDITION
197708230000 87960	08/23/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	21	377	6	163		Book:6 Pg:163 Sub:SELKIRK
197708300000 90630	08/30/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	21	482	7	5		Book:7 Pg:5 Sub:KINGWOO D 2ND ADDITION
197708310000 90890	08/31/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RESIDENTIAL LAND COMPANY	18	664	6	118		Book:6 Pg:118 Sub:HOMESTE AD 3RD SECTOR
197708230000 00620	08/23/1977 02:30:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	21	393	7	3		Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE 1ST ADDITION
197708230000 87960	08/23/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FLETCHER PROPERTIES AL	21	377	6	163		Book:6 Pg:163 Sub:SELKIRK
197708230000 87980	08/23/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	21	385	7	2		Book:7 Pg:2 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST FIRST ADDITION
197708230000 87980	08/23/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HARBERT- EQUITABLE JOINT V	21	385	7	2		Book:7 Pg:2 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST FIRST ADDITION